DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2019
June, 2022 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NCD57090A/D
Isolated High Current
IGBT/MOSFET Gate Driver

23
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NCD57090ADWR2G SOIC−8 Wide Body
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCD57090BDWR2G
NCD57090CDWR2G
NCD57090DDWR2G
NCD57090EDWR2G
NCD57090FDWR2G
NCV57090ADWR2G* SOIC−8 Wide Body
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV57090BDWR2G*
NCV57090CDWR2G*
NCV57090DDWR2G*
NCV57090EDWR2G*
NCV57090FDWR2G*
NCD57091ADWR2G (In Development) SOIC−8 Wide Body
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCD57091BDWR2G (In Development)
NCD57091CDWR2G (In Development)
NCV57091ADWR2G* (In Development) SOIC−8 Wide Body
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV57091BDWR2G* (In Development)